

27 Bail Matters 1092/2026 SUNNY KUMAR Vs. STATE
496/2025 (Shalimar Bagh)

16.07.2026

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Ld. Counsel Sh. V. K. Anand for applicant/ accused
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for applicant/ accused submits that the
connected revision petition is listed for tomorrow i.e. 17.07.2026,
therefore, let the order in the present matter may be pronounced
on 17.07.2026.

At request, put up for orders on **17.07.2026**.

(MUNEESH GARG)
ASJ-03 (NORTH-WEST)
ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/16.07.2026